
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS 2024

PROVINCE: CEBU 2

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ALCANTARA

1 10813798 Rehabilitation and Improvement of Motorpool         1,000,000.00 Brgy Poblacion 
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave Cebu 

City 

999,958.26 05/27/2024 60

2 10829410 Construction and Rehabilitation of Drainage System 1,000,000.00        Brgy Poblacion
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave Cebu 

City 

999,985.31        05/27/2024 60

3 10846440 Road Concreting Project 2,000,000.00        Brgy Salagmaya
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave Cebu 

City 

999,985.31        3/6/2024 60

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR:2024

PROVINCE:CEBU QUARTER: 2

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:ALCANTARA

Reference  No.Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and 

Address Of 

Bidder

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

10639684

Rehabilitation 

and Installation 

of Street 

                                                                                           2,328,305.00 Justclick Integrated Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave. 

Cebu City 

2,326,305.00            5/4/2024

10771201 Birthing Facility Supplies                                                                                              136,836.00 ECM Medical Supplies

Mc Edward 

Campana / 

Eustaquio Bldg  

                136,836.00 4/29/2024

10813055 Furniture and Fixture - Blinds 550,000.00                                                                                              Justclick Integrated Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave. 

Cebu City 

549,500.00               10/5/2024

10821287 Sugbusog Program 182,120.00                                                                                              

Cebu Topstrong 

Hardware Supplies 

Inc.

Mae Maria Ang / 

89 Juan Luna 

Street Cebu City

181,780.00               5/13/2024

10829616 Procurement of Office Supplies and Equipment 956,358.20                                                                                              

SECC Computer 

Sales Services & 

Enterprises

Catherine C. 

Saldon / Pob 3 

Awayan Carcar 

956,275.66               5/15/2024

10829616 DRRM Supplies and Equipment 392,800.00                                                                                              
JNC International 

Trading

Jonathan 

Cabacaba / 

Mandaue City 

391,890.00               5/15/2024

10869533 Pasigarbo sa Sugbo 2024 6,000,000.00                                                                                           

ASR Events 

Organozing 

Services

Aljun M. Sta Rita / Cebu City 5,998,565.00            10/6/2024

10938030

Sugbo 

Baboyan sa 

limpyo ug 

274,650.00                                                                                              

Cebu Topstrong 

Hardware Supplies 

Inc.

Mae Maria Ang / 

89 Juan Luna 

Street Cebu City

274,300.00               6/18/2024

10938037

Sugbo 

Baboyan sa 

limpyo ug 

725,350.00                                                                                              Liver Pool Enterprises
Mr. Celestial B. 

Kiok / Cebu City 
722,130.00               6/18/2024

ARTURO M. PALENCIA

BAC Chairperson

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this   document.

KAREN B. LISONDRA

BAC Secretariat Head 

KAREN B. LISONDRA ARTURO M.PALENCIA

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairperson

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Location

Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount
Bidding Date

Contract

Duration


